PENCILS
FORCEPS
& CABLES
ELECTROSURGERY
C O M P A C T  P O R T F O L I O  C A T A L O G U E
Available in 5 configurations:
ACTISEAL
NONSTICKTM NONSTICKTM

  X       -      X     -       -           X 25
  X       -      X     -       -           X 25
ORDERING GUIDE
REF. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
M
O
N
O
PO
LA
R
B
IP
O
LA
R
STD
3 PIN
*
3 PIN
**
2 PIN 4 m
10/22
mm 3 m
SMOKE EVACUATION PORTFOLIO
QTY
STD
3 PIN    3 m
REF. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
M
O
N
O
PO
LA
R
B
IP
O
LA
R
NON-SMOKE EVACUATION PORTFOLIO
QTY
4 mm
BANANA
PLUG
*
3 PIN
PENCILS
FORCEPS
& CABLES
ELECTROSURGERY
ORDERING INFORMATION
P-30
REF. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION             PLUG
Q-30
S-30
V-30
4 m            1 u.
4 m            1 u.
4 m            1 u.
4 m            1 u.
UNIVERSAL MONOPOLAR CABLE
Fits US and European bipolar instruments.
Reusable up to 100 autoclave cycles.
4 / 8 mm Male plug & plug Female plug for 4-5 mm pin.
Reusable up to 100 autoclave cycles.
REF. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Reusable cable for bipolar instruments. Plug for Erbe, Siemens
Sutter BM50.